The Studio at Bloomsburys

Tariff January Ist - December 3 st 2017

Service

Songwriting

Pre - production

Solo Project work

Group / Band
recording work

Mixing &
post production

Album recording

Residential
recording

Price per Hour

£50

£40

£50

£50

£60

£40

£80

Special offer Packages

£450

for 2 x 8 hour sessions

£400

for 2 x 8 hour sessions

£450

for 2 x 8 hour sessions

£450

for 2 x 6 hour sessions

£500

for 2 x 6 hour sessions

£2000

for 8 x 8 hour sessions

£4000

for 8 x 8 hour sessions,
accommodation & leisure facilities included

All prices include vat at the current rate. Accommodation, meals and leisure facilities available at extra cost for all services.

Subject to availability.



