The Studio at Bloomsburys

Tariff January 1st - December 31st 2017

Service	Price per Hour	Special offer Packages
Songwriting	£50	£450 for 2 x 8 hour sessions
Pre - production	£40	£400 for 2 x 8 hour sessions
Solo Project work	£50	£450 for 2 x 8 hour sessions
Group / Band recording work	£50	£450 for 2 x 6 hour sessions
Mixing & post production	£60	£500 for 2 x 6 hour sessions
Album recording	£40	£2000 for 8 x 8 hour sessions
Residential recording	£80	£4000 for 8 x 8 hour sessions, accommodation & leisure facilities included

All prices include vat at the current rate. Accommodation, meals and leisure facilities available at extra cost for all services.

Subject to availability.